401-12835 Lilley Dr, Maple Ridge, BC, Canada V2X 0G1 sales@powerconnect.ca
Part Number Configuration
Options
Blank - No Options
Phase Main Breaker
1 - 125A
Model
MDS Series
Secondary Brkr Amps
List amperages up to
4 eg. 1-70A, 2-45A, 1-30
= 70454530 - Aluminum Encl.AL - Metering - Voltage IndicatorM V
Factory Installed
Secondary Breakers
1-4
Blank - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
Options
• Voltage Indicator • Aluminum Enclosure • Metering
Specifications
• CSA 3R Cold Rolled Steel
  Enclosure
• 30” H x 25” W x 8.75” D
• Wall Mount
• Single Hinged Door, double
   pad locking latches.
• ASA 61  Grey Powder Coat
  Finish
• Main Breaker
• CSA SPE1000 Approved
• Terminal Blocks
The DS Series distribution panels streamline
installation by conventional splitters.
125A 600V rated Main disconnect;
up to 4 feeder breakers.
Mini-Distribution Centres
DS SERIES
Date:
Job Name:
Designation: